

## Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

## Legislation Details

File #:	1036-16	Version:	1	Name:	ESR PROGRAM	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/8/2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	9/29/2016			Final action:	9/29/2016	
Enactment date:	9/29/2016			Enactment #:	R-598-2016	
Title:	A Resolution approving the Dept. of Social Services' Extended Social Resource (ESR) Grant Program guidelines, including the objectives, funding targets, program criteria, and evaluation process for the FY 18 and FY 19 ESR Grant Program. [Council Office, Maynard]					
Sponsors:						

Indexes:

Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. 00547061.pdf, 2. RESOLUTION - 598-2016.pdf, 3. ESR 2018 Guidelines.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/29/2016	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
9/15/2016	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
9/13/2016	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass